	DATE
	15/05/2008
	VENUE
	LLANRUMNEY
	
	GE HEALTHCARE
	V
	ECLIPSE PRINT CC
	                    THE

	Toss won by
	GE HEALTHCARE
	
	and elected to BAT
	
	
	
	         WILLOW

	INNINGS OF
	GE HEALTHCARE
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	ECLIPSE PRINT CC
	
	     LEAGUE

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	1
	STEPHENSON
	BOWLED
	D NASH
	12
	
	1
	S ELLIOTT
	CAUGHT
	D POWELL
	3

	2
	JAMES
	LBW
	R D-JONES
	15
	
	2
	L BONNELLE
	CAUGHT
	D POWELL
	0

	3
	RIDDICK
	BOWLED
	M WILLIAMS
	13
	
	3
	M WILLIAMS
	CAUGHT
	COLLIER
	39

	4
	GAME
	BOWLED
	M WILLIAMS
	1
	
	4
	V BUTCHER
	LBW
	D POWELL
	1

	5
	BARLOW
	CAUGHT
	B CONDON
	6
	
	5
	I COURT
	NOT
	OUT
	12

	6
	HAZELL
	BOWLED
	B CONDON
	1
	
	6
	A CAMPBELL
	BOWLED
	COLLIER
	0

	7
	T GAME
	CAUGHT
	B CONDON
	2
	
	7
	C STORK
	NOT
	OUT
	1

	8
	I GAME
	C&B
	S ELLIOTT
	7
	
	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	D POWELL
	NOT
	OUT
	0
	
	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	COLLIER
	BOWLED 
	B CONDON
	0
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	NEWMAN
	NOT
	OUT
	1
	
	11
	
	
	
	


	Byes
	1
	
	Extras
	4
	                              Parks Pitch Rating
	Byes
	1
	
	Extras
	7

	Leg Byes
	0
	
	TOTAL
	62
	Please indicate the quality of the pitch, markings and the outfield by circling the appropriate number below.
	Leg Byes
	0
	
	TOTAL
	63

	Wides
	3
	
	WICKETS
	9
	1 =  Good, 2 =  Adequate, 3 = Poor

Pitch             1         2          3


	Wides
	5
	
	WICKETS
	5

	No Balls
	0
	
	
	
	Marking        1         2         3

Outfield        1         2          3


	No Balls
	1
	
	
	








        Comments

	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	A CAMPBELL
	4
	0
	9
	0
	
	D POWELL
	4
	0
	15
	3

	D NASH
	4
	0
	15
	1
	
	BARLOW
	3
	0
	19
	0

	M WILLIAMS
	4
	2
	3
	2
	
	T GAME
	1.3
	0
	22
	0

	R D-JONES
	2
	0
	18
	1
	
	COLLIER
	1
	0
	6
	2

	B CONDON
	4
	0
	7
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S ELLIOTT
	2
	0
	9
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RESULT :  ECLIPSE PRINT WON BY 5 WKTS HOME CAPTAIN __________________________    AWAY CAPTAIN __________________________

